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Red Division

Tracksuit Mafia
TGBPC

Hop
ScareCrow

Blue Division

125CASHCOW-3
Steel

One more Dyn 3
OC SF 8

White Division

Dealwitl Sflex 4
Foley Dynasty 3
Z - HARDKNOX
Sunday Drive XL

Total Points

125CASHCOW-3
Steel

Foley Dynasty 3
Dealwitl Sflex 4
Z - HARDKNOX
Sunday Drive XL
One more Dyn 3
Tracksuit Mafia
Hop

TGBPC

OC SF 8
ScareCrow
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2556.55
2411.40
2368.70
2323.90
2226.75
2189.05
2117.20
2096.00
2064.45
2056.25
1750.60
1655.10
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PCT
0.571
0.357
0.357
0.214

PCT
0.857
0.571
0.357
0.143

PCT
0.714
0.714
0.643
0.500

DIV
6-0
2-4
2-4
2-4

DIV
5-1
4-2
3-3

DIV

4-2
3-3
2-4

PF
1798.25
1702.70
1673.05
1428.20

PF
2150.25
1957.20
1758.05
1476.30

PF
1920.20
1914.35
1846.50
1910.30
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PA
1763.10
1893.00
1811.75
1764.75

PA
1601.35
1912.45
1829.45
1863.85

PA
1643.55
1728.00
1771.25
1952.85

PTS
2096.00
2056.25
2064.45
1655.10

PTS
2556.55
2411.40
2117.20
1750.60

PTS
2323.90
2368.70
2226.75
2189.05
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